
AREA OF RESPONSIBILITY NAME PHONE EMAIL

CAPT Michael W. Batchelder
RPM Division Chief
CDR Andrew Younkle
RPM Assistant Division Chief
LCDR Cecilia Williams
RPM-2 Branch Chief

LT Kalyn Doss
Central Assignment Coordinator

Junior Officer (O1-O4) Asssignments LT Claricia Gautier
RSCSP Coordinator Central Assignment Coordinator

Enlisted Assignments Officer (D1 & D7) YNCM Dennis Tompkins 202-795-6531 Dennis.J.Tompkins@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignments Officer (D5) ISC Heather Salls 202-795-6524 Heather.M.Salls@uscg.mil

LT Kalyn Doss
Central Assignment Coordinator

Enlisted Assignments Officer YNCS Jessica Barbay 202-795-6534 Jessica.L.Barbay@uscg.mil

Junior Officer (O1-O4) Assignments LT Dennis O'Neill
Reserve Aviation Assignments Central Assignment Coordinator
Enlisted Assignments Officer
Gold & Silver Badge Coordinator

Reserve Capacity Management
Section Chief
Reserve Capacity Management
Data Analyst
Reserve Capacity Management
Administrative Support

Long Term (Non-Contingency) 
ADOS, Reserve A-School Supervisor
Assignments, Long Term ADOS
& A-School Support Staff
Assignments, & A-School
Support Staff

YN3 Tanner Donaldson 202-795-6511 Tanner.D.Donaldson@uscg.mil

YNC Jessika Garay 202-795-6530 Jessika.M.Garay@uscg.mil

SUPPORT STAFF

202-795-6503 William.C.Lorenzo@uscg.mil

Vacant 202-795-6529

Mr. William Lorenzo

COMMAND

CHIEF WARRANT OFFICER ASSIGNMENTS

DISTRICTS 1, 5, & 7 ASSIGNMENTS

DISTRICTS 8 & 9 ASSIGNMENTS

DISTRICTS 11, 13, 14, & 17 ASSIGNMENTS

O-1 to O-3 Assignments (RCM) 202-795-6517 Cecilia.R.Williams@uscg.mil

CWO Assignments 202-795-6521 Kalyn.J.Doss@uscg.mil

202-795-6498 Claricia.Gautier@uscg.mil

RESERVE CAPACITY MANAGEMENT

Junior Officer (O1-O4) Asssignments 202-795-6521 Kalyn.J.Doss@uscg.mil

O-6 Assignments (SLERES & RCM) 202-795-6499 Michael.W.Batchelder@uscg.mil

O-5 Assignments (SELRES & RCM) 202-795-6501 Andrew.R.Younkle@uscg.mil

202-795-6528 Dennis.R.O'Neill@uscg.mil

YNCM Mary Endicott 202-795-6538 Mary.F.Endicott@uscg.mil

Ms. Walterella McNear 202-795-6527 Walterella.S.McNear@uscg.mil

YN3 Makye Conner 202-795-6511 Makye.A.Conner@uscg.mil
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